M
OPEN
7
11
16
19
21
22
26
28
30
33
35
36
38

IMIE

Monika
Agnieszka
Mariola
Marzena
Justyna
Aleksandra
Monika
Iwona
Magdalena
Matgorzata
Wioletta
Joanna
Dorota

NAZWISKO

Wigzowska
Wisniewska
Antas

Sobol
Hernik
Seredyka
Pasek
Rykowska
Deleska
Tymborowska-Wiedro
Klamka
Adamczyk
Wiechowska

NR.
START
1146
1178
2118
1168
1014
1046
1029
1056
1020
1100
1190
1191
2116

PLEC KLUB
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STREET RUN RADOM

BIEGIEM RADOM !
STREET RUN RADOM

STREET RUN RADOM
BIEGNE, ZEBY BARTEK MOGt. BIEGAC

KAT
WIEK
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4
K4

K4
K4
K4
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START

10:02:51
10:02:51
10:02:51
10:02:51
10:02:51
10:02:51
10:02:51
10:02:51
10:02:51
10:02:51
10:02:51
10:02:51
10:02:51

START

NETTO

00:00:02
00:00:03
00:00:05
00:00:03
00:00:02
00:00:08
00:00:10
00:00:08
00:00:03
00:00:02
00:00:06
00:00:06
00:00:11

PKT CZAS

KONTR CLAD NETTO
00:47:42 01:28:05 01:28:03
00:50:07 01:33:58 01:33:54
00:52:32 01:36:35 01:36:30
00:53:45 01:37:46 01:37:42
00:54:49 01:39:37 01:39:35
00:54:26 01:40:19 01:40:10
00:58:05 01:46:45 01:46:35
00:59:17 01:50:20 01:50:12
01:00:28 01:52:40 01:52:37
01:06:16 02:02:14 02:02:11
01:06:18 02:07:36 02:07:30
01:09:14 02:09:14 02:09:08
01:06:48 02:12:40 02:12:28



